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Monday	

	
Tuesday	

		
Wednesday		

	
Thursday	

	
Friday	

	
	

Miss	Earl,	F15,	Latin	
Language	(week	A	only).		
Roba	Abdella	
Tabitha	Eason	
FERIZAJ	Marilyn	
HAILS	SMITH	Isabelle	
JONES	David	
CANNING	THOMPSON	Oscar	
	
English	Language-	B25/B26	
YEATS	Eleanor	
CZUJ	Przemek	
GALLAGHER	Jared	
O'DONOHUE	Jude	
ABDELLA	Roba	
DAVID-MCKENZIE	Te'Qun	
JOHNSON-PASCAL	Jonathon	
MEJIA-CONDORI	Carla	
MIERZEJEWSKA	Paulina	
MULLA	Muhammed	
OMAR	Nawaal	
RUBINO	Omar	
THOMPSON	Jaiden	
BABATIMDE	Michel	
DANIEL	Tinarje	
IZZIGIL	Melda	
SITARIK	Jakub	

Maths	
KPA	F01(week	A	only)	
FREIRE	GAVILANES	Tania	
CANNING-THOMPSON	
Oscar	
MYERS	Zac	
LAWTON-BOWERING	
Lexy	
	
10a2	FSA	F25	
AZARINEJAD	Holly	
CABRERA	JIMENEZ	Mario	
EASON	Tabitha	
PEACOCK	Jesse	
	
10a3	AFE	F02	
GIBSON	Nathan	
MIAH	Hamza	
OJIKUTU	Maisat	
STOCKER	Montgomery	
	
10a4	F26	JPA	
FERREIRA	Megan	
FONSECA	Carolina	
MITCHELL	Maliq	
MOOSSUN	Aiman	
SPRINGER-EVANS	Theo	

Coachbright	
last	session	
28th	Nov	18		

Computer	Science,	C22,		
Miss	Khanam	
Nacim	 Benouaret	
Kaem	Charles	
Josh	Collins-Scott	
Jordan	Crosdale	
Te'Qun	David-McKenzie	
Reece	 DOUGLAS	
Brendan	Hartney	
Fintan	 Keyes	
Zakariya	Patel	
Aaron	 Tewelde	
Ademola	Towolawi	
	
Computer	Science	
TRC-C23-	week	A	only.	
Zana	Ali	
Nureini	Moob	
Brendan	Hartney	
Iman	Javed	
Tommy	Tran	
Ahmed	Aboobaker	
	
	
	
	
	

Geography-	C14	–	
(Geography	
department	on	
rotation)	
Aycan	 Akdogan	
Yasmine	Tshibambi	
Theo	Springer-Evans	
Zakariya	Patel	
Dicle	Cakmakyurdu	
Joe	Day	
Selver	 Demirci	
Keira	Dixon	
Joshua	Stuart	
Sky	Wang	
Humayra	Yasmin	
Erdem	Pinarbasi	
Carolina	Fonseca	
	
Textiles,	H01	
Ms	Cheetham	
AZARINEJAD	Holly	
CAKMAKYURDU	Dicle	
EASON	Tabitha	
FONSECA	Carolina	
KAUR	Kirtan	
LINDECK	Freya	
MARTIN	Jessica	
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AKPINAR	Musa	
DYER	Shianne	
PATEL	Zakariya	
	
																																																																			
History		
Denzel	Afriuiue	
Mickel	Babatunde	
Tasnim	Syeda	
Yusif	Alcicek	
Jaden	Ikomoni	
Briah	Myers	
Djele	Yesilkaya	
Gokce	Erdogan	
	
Media-	wk	A+B	
Dr	Healy	&	Mr	Brown	
Melda	 IZZIGIL	
Corey	 Kennedy-Ogiste	
Toby	 French	
Jared	 Gallagher	
Aiman	Moossun	
Jonas	 Rueben-Crompton	
Mario	 Cabrera	Jimenez	
Tania	 Freire	Gavilanes	
Orion	 Crilly	
Nureini	Moobe	
Zachary	Wildsmith	

WABWIRE	Emmanuel	
	
10a5	SRA	G23	
BECKFORD-CHIN	Tyleigh	
BROWN	Rhaniya	
DANIEL	Tinarje	
GALLAGHER	Jared	
JOHNSON-PASCAL	
Jonathon	
O'DONOHUE	Jude	
PATERSON	Lauren	
YEATS	Eleanor	
	
10a6	TME	F24	
YETER	Sercivan	
	
10b2	YCH	F23	
NEZIRI	Rinesa	
CHARLES	Kaem	
MOOBE	Khadija	
RUBINO	Omar	
TEWELDE	Aaron	
	
10a3	F22	WRA	
AKSOY	Gunay	
HALSEY	Joseph	
MONTAGUE	Natasha	
POST	Charlie	
SALAD	Mahamed	
	

Resistant	Materials		
(Thursday	wk	A	only)	
Mr	Bailey-H07		
Jordan	Bolger	
Akpinar,	Umit	
Bedos-Snaith,	Morgane	
Bolger,	Jordan	
Djoubissi,	Jerry	
Hartney,	Brendan	
Mammadov,	Riad	
Mulla,	Muhammed	
Peacock,	Jesse	
Pope,	Iris	
Yilmaz,	Metehan	
	
Photography	GAT	
A13	and	A12	
Arthur	English	
Paulina	Mierzejewska	
Brenden	Hartney	
Rhaniya	Brown	
Daniel	Straughan	
Amandeep	Singh	
Piotr	Kasperowicz	
Sky	Wang	
	
	
	
	

NEWNHAM	Esme	
	
Art	
MGO	A02	
Charlie	Post	
Bo	Darvesh	
Daniel	Straughan	
Tequn	David	Mckenzie	
Nakada	Bigby	
Brenden	Hartney	
Megan	Ferreira	
Tasnim	Syeda	
Sercivan	Yeter	
Metehan	Yilmaz	
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10a4	CBI	G22	
AKDOGAN	Aycan	
COLLINS-SCOTT	Josh	
DYER	Shianne	
KENNEDY-OGISTE	Corey	
ROBINSON-WINNING	
Lyra	
TSHIBAMBI	Yasmine	
WELDON	Awhina	
	
10a5	HJO	and	SFR	E20	
BOOTHE-DAVID	Ryan	
CRILLY	Orion	
DIXON	Keira	
DOUGLAS	Reece	
DUNN	Lily	
ERDOGAN	Gokce	
HARTNEY	Brendan	
KASPEROWICZ	Piotr	
MCKAY	Conor	
PATEL	Zakariya	
STUART	Joshua	
THOMPSON	Jaiden	
WEEKES	Melanie	
	
10b6	TCA	F21	
BIGBY	Nakada	
PETERS-CHRISTIE	Holly	
YESILKAYA	Dijle	
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10b7	ACR		
AMELE	Sage	
AOUANI	Sara	
BENOUARET	Nacim	
DAVID-MCKENZIE	Te'Qun	
MAKOWSKI	Lily	
	
GCSE	PE,MCO,	D12	
Harlé	 JORDEAN	
MAKOWSKI	Lily	
DAY	Joe	
IKOMONI	Jaden	
DIFIKA	Be				nedi	
	
	
Spanish	MYO		
		
Graphics	Mr	Macrae		
(wk	B	Only)	
Roba	Abdella	
Ryan	David-Boothe	
Conor	McK	ay	
Jakub	Sitarik	
Emirhan	Ucuncuoglu	
Daniel	Straughan	
Lav	Sagar	
Nohan	Mohtashami	
Lily	Dunn	
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Catering-Ms	Stacy-wk	
A+B	
Sara	Aouani	
Laurie	Draper	
Raneek	Hobson	
Carla	 Mejia-Condori	
Hamza	Miah	
Nawaal	Omar	
Holly	Peters-Christie	
Erdem	Pinarbasi	
Melanie	Weekes	
	
	
Resistant	Materials	
(Tuesday	wk	B	only)	
Mr	Bailey-H07	
Jordan	Bolger	
Akpinar,	Umit	
Bedos-Snaith,	Morgane	
Bolger,	Jordan	
Djoubissi,	Jerry	
Hartney,	Brendan	
Mammadov,	Riad	
Mulla,	Muhammed	
Peacock,	Jesse	
Pope,	Iris	
Yilmaz,	Metehan	
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